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h-tamada@sanshintsusho.co.jp
asugimoto@taiyo-kiso.co.jp
toshihiro_asanuma@toyoasano.co.jp
igarashi@toyotechno.co.jp
itagaki1601@tohokupole.co.jp
kaiji_takido@star.ncic.co.jp
y-kagawa@nipponhume.co.jp
s250-e8@maeta.co.jp
hamada@marugokiso.co.jp

s-kagawa@m-sekisan.co.jp

hashimoto@fujimori.co.jp

kajima_k@star.ocn.ne.jp
s_tsuchiya@just-Itd.co.jp
m-ando@yokomori.co.jp

kawabe@lobtex.net

ymy_.kijima@wb5.dion.ne.jp

03-3434-7546
03-3663-5561
03-3356-3172
03-3444-2141
03-3518-2720
03-3452-1082
03-3433-4121
03-5621-6451
03-3649-5131
03-5821-1133

03-5789-2380

0475-80-8221
045-911-5191
03-3460-9229
03-5847-4100
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t.m.fk@fonen.co.jp
masaoka@kaken-material.co.jp
sugaya@sowa-chem.co.jp
info@dyflex.co.jp
dkm203@dainichikasei.co.jp
nisitky@takayama-h.co.jp
wachi@tajima.co.jp
t-hayashida@sumibe.co.jp

junji-muto@nisshinkogyo.co.jp

03-5933-1400
03-3436-4018
03-5476-2371
03-5381-1555
03-3436-3801
03-3265-5631
03-6837-8910
03-5462-8960
03-3882-2497


https://www.sanshintsusho.co.jp/
mailto:h-tamada@sanshintsusho.co.jp
mailto:asugimoto@taiyo-kiso.co.jp
mailto:toshihiro_asanuma@toyoasano.co.jp
mailto:igarashi@toyotechno.co.jp
mailto:itagaki1601@tohokupole.co.jp
mailto:kaiji_takido@star.ncic.co.jp
mailto:y-kagawa@nipponhume.co.jp
mailto:s250-e8@maeta.co.jp
mailto:hamada@marugokiso.co.jp
mailto:s-kagawa@m-sekisan.co.jp
mailto:hashimoto@fujimori.co.jp
mailto:kajima_k@star.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:s_tsuchiya@just-ltd.co.jp
mailto:m-ando@yokomori.co.jp
mailto:kawabe@lobtex.net
mailto:ymy.kijima@w5.dion.ne.jp
http://fonen.co.jp/
mailto:t.m.fk@fonen.co.jp
http://www.kaken-material.co.jp/
mailto:masaoka@kaken-material.co.jp
http://www.sowa-chem.co.jp/
mailto:sugaya@sowa-chem.co.jp
mailto:info@dyflex.co.jp
https://www.dainichikasei.co.jp/
mailto:dkm203@dainichikasei.co.jp
mailto:nisitky@takayama-h.co.jp
https://www.tajima.jp/
mailto:wachi@tajima.co.jp
http://www.sunloid-dn.jp/
mailto:t-hayashida@sumibe.co.jp
http://www.nisshinkogyo.co.jp/
mailto:junji-muto@nisshinkogyo.co.jp
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TR — bR x Bz mori@sk-kaken.jp 03-3204-3007
OB > MERFEER PNEEEHES vth01062@als.kansai.co.jp 03-5711-8904
BARL ) = BiEfE n-miyajima@nihonkasei.co.jp 03-3207-8166
ILARZEZETH REFESL t-oono@y-y-k.co.jp 03-6417-0250
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[C1] ALC - PC - #iHHEAZEX > MR

NBALRREA IREESRIN endou.yc@om.asahi-kasei.co.jp 03-3296-3504
MEFHBI>IU—-RIEH B = t.aoki@kanto-ube.co.jp 03-5759-7691
W=HMEE ik sato-m@toyodashoten.co.jp 03-5754-2901
—F)\ REES mic-ito@nichiha.co.jp 03-5205-3916
W/ gD fBHEZEE fukuda.kj@nozawa-kobe.co.jp 03-5540-6711

[C2]1 &

o Tw 1— 211 A% BA nari.sugiyama@fukko-japan.com 03-5738-1771

[C3]1 &A1)
WHh=xH e = Tohru.Nakashima@kaneka.co.jp 050-3133-7325
HFALAIOTSZV I KITFF y.otake@masuoka-y.co.jp 0561-89-5545
WTNI—RL—>3> A watanabe@tn-corporation.com 0574-62-1311
WERRIT U w ot HiEEZ tokyobricksha@air.ocn.ne.jp 048-762-9509
v ~— SEE74 nitto@nitto-web.jp 0572-50-1550
ATEEW EEF05A k.takahashi@fujiyogyo.co.jp 03-3551-7255

[C4] EiR - &R
MAX KENZO®) =K F n-miyamoto@yaneya.co.jp 03-6380-9402

O T PESUET] hide.watanabe@kikukawa.com 03-3634-3231

BT AT EW FEHE uga-m@koatsugas.co.jp 03-3595-3128
NS = RA0EB yt002101@mb.taiyokogyo.co.jp 03-3714-3461
B &% B $r S i) ARHS morita.m789@nisshin.nipponsteel.com 03-3216-6256
B #XHtR e B FEsh yukinobu.okudaira@nisc-s.co.jp 03-6848-3824
H#XFT> L AW [REFIN0K  harada.wakahiro.7tc@stainless.nipponsteel.com 03-6841-0374
BARRER® M REUZE chiken.at4.tetsuma@jp.nipponsteel.com 03-6867-5616
ROt i 1B hiroyatachi@yahoo.co.jp 0594-21-9660


mailto:mori@sk-kaken.jp
https://www.kansai.co.jp/
mailto:vth01062@als.kansai.co.jp
mailto:n-miyajima@nihonkasei.co.jp
mailto:t-oono@y-y-k.co.jp
mailto:endou.yc@om.asahi-kasei.co.jp
https://www.kanto-ube.co.jp/
mailto:t.aoki@kanto-ube.co.jp
http://www.toyodashoten.co.jp/
mailto:sato-m@toyodashoten.co.jp
mailto:fukuda.kj@nozawa-kobe.co.jp
https://www.fukko-japan.com/
mailto:nari.sugiyama@fukko-japan.com
mailto:Tohru.Nakashima@kaneka.co.jp
mailto:y.otake@masuoka-y.co.jp
mailto:watanabe@tn-corporation.com
mailto:tokyobricksha@air.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:nitto@nitto-web.jp
mailto:k.takahashi@fujiyogyo.co.jp
mailto:n-miyamoto@yaneya.co.jp
mailto:hide.watanabe@kikukawa.com
mailto:uga-m@koatsugas.co.jp
http://www.taiyokogyo.co.jp/
mailto:yt002101@mb.taiyokogyo.co.jp
mailto:morita.m789@nisshin.nipponsteel.com
mailto:chiken.at4.tetsuma@jp.nipponsteel.com
mailto:hiroyatachi@yahoo.co.jp
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fujii@oiles-eco.co.jp
k_yamazaki@komatsu-trading.co.jp
murakami@sanki-louver.co.jp
y-tarui@st-grp.co.jp
ishii@someno.co.jp
t.katou@teraoka-ads.co.jp
muto_k@tokyoman.co.jp
takeshi.sasaki@lixil.com
t-suzuki@nabcosystem.co.jp
ikosaka@neg.co.jp
ns-tokyo@e-newstar.co.jp
kenji-nihei@fujisash.net
hiratsuka@fulltech1963.com
m_ootuka@mail.bunka-s.co.jp
jkotani@miwa-lock.co.jp
numata@artunion.co.jp
y-fukuhara@ryobi-group.co.jp
ty_hori@ykkap.co.jp
suzuki-k@biluken.co.jp
y.shirayama@yokobiki-shutter.co.jp

03-5435-5462
03-5827-3781
03-5645-7888
03-5348-0360
03-3735-4891
03-3493-3521
048-866-8660
03-6706-7344
03-3593-0181
03-3632-7721
03-3871-1411
03-5745-1235
03-5219-2151
03-5844-7280
03-3452-5555
03-3630-2058
03-3927-5533
03-5610-8430
03-3580-2253
03-3628-4500
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y-ikegami@agasoil.co.jp
m-kawaguchi@ky-tec.co.jp
ichikawa_masanobu@impd.jp
info@minminmura.com

s.ooyama@fukuvi.co.jp

okada45t4@itoki.jp
Toshikazu_Gotou@okamura.co.jp
abe@kumahira.co.jp
hironobu1_kibe@kokuyo.com
h_watanabe@sanshinkinzoku.co.jp
kato.n@tendo-mokko.co.jp

ynishibata@plus.co.jp

03-3418-5840
03-6825-7050
03-6205-6329
03-5830-6200
03-5742-6331

03-6910-3196
03-6634-7750
03-3270-4392
03-6635-3138
03-3669-0800
03-3432-0402
03-6261-3770


http://www.oiles-eco.co.jp/
mailto:fujii@oiles-eco.co.jp
mailto:murakami@sanki-louver.co.jp
mailto:y-tarui@st-grp.co.jp
mailto:ishii@someno.co.jp
mailto:t.katou@teraoka-ads.co.jp
http://www.tokyoman.co.jp/
mailto:muto_k@tokyoman.co.jp
mailto:takeshi.sasaki@lixil.com
mailto:t-suzuki@nabcosystem.co.jp
mailto:ikosaka@neg.co.jp
https://www.e-newstar.co.jp/
mailto:ns-tokyo@e-newstar.co.jp
mailto:kenji-nihei@fujisash.net
mailto:hiratsuka@fulltech1963.com
mailto:m_ootuka@mail.bunka-s.co.jp
http://www.miwa-lock.co.jp/
mailto:jkotani@miwa-lock.co.jp
mailto:numata@artunion.co.jp
mailto:y-fukuhara@ryobi-group.co.jp
mailto:ty_hori@ykkap.co.jp
mailto:suzuki-k@biluken.co.jp
mailto:y.shirayama@yokobiki-shutter.co.jp
mailto:y-ikegami@aqasoil.co.jp
mailto:m-kawaguchi@ky-tec.co.jp
mailto:ichikawa_masanobu@impd.jp
http://www.minminmura.com/
mailto:info@minminmura.com
mailto:s.ooyama@fukuvi.co.jp
mailto:okada45t4@itoki.jp
http://www.okamura.co.jp/
mailto:abe@kumahira.co.jp
mailto:hironobu1_kibe@kokuyo.com
mailto:h_watanabe@sanshinkinzoku.co.jp
http://www.tendo-mokko.co.jp/
mailto:kato.n@tendo-mokko.co.jp
mailto:ynishibata@plus.co.jp
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t-yazawa@afgc.co.jp
hidenobu.arai@woodone.co.jp
k_suzuki@shyzip.com
yshibatani@kawashimaselkon.co.jp
mseko@cosentino.com
higasi@komatsuwall.co.jp
sugai@sakairib.com
teruya_ishigami@sangetsu.co.jp
d_amagata@sannoj.co.jp
Yasushi_Shimizu@sin.suminoe.co.jp
taaki@takiron-ci.co.jp
y_torishima@tajima.co.jp
nobuyuki-tajima@ts-create.jp
tfuruki@blind.co.jp
amano@tokyokoei.com
noboru_minegishi@toli.co.jp
komatsu-m@toso.co.jp
tomita-j006@tominet.co.jp
furui@higano.co.jp
aoyama-h@lilycolor.co.jp

hiro.jia.camera.sh-88@docomo.ne.jp

03-5296-1515
03-5842-6228
03-5822-2282
03-5144-3885
03-5989-0589
03-3263-2771
03-6300-4341
03-3474-1245
03-5572-7002
03-5434-2928
03-5781-8150
03-6837-8920
03-5205-6102
03-5484-6162
03-5225-4080
03-5403-2067
03-5255-6235
03-5798-0081
048-931-3321
03-3366-7865
03-5467-7001
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andou-h02@kandenko.co.jp
wakasa_akitsugu@kinden.co.jp
inuik@kk-kodensha.co.jp
morio-m@kyudenko.co.jp
h.ishizu@chudenko.co.jp
youichi-okaniwa@toenec.co.jp
y09137@yurtec.co.jp

tochi@mail.yondenko.co.jp

03-5476-3686
03-5210-7078
03-3542-3660
03-3980-8177
03-5324-5212
03-5395-7113
03-3243-7113
03-3434-3888


mailto:t-yazawa@afgc.co.jp
mailto:hidenobu.arai@woodone.co.jp
mailto:k_suzuki@shyzip.com
mailto:yshibatani@kawashimaselkon.co.jp
mailto:mseko@cosentino.com
https://www.komatsuwall.co.jp/
mailto:higasi@komatsuwall.co.jp
mailto:sugai@sakairib.com
mailto:teruya_ishigami@sangetsu.co.jp
mailto:d_amagata@sannoj.co.jp
https://suminoe.jp/
mailto:Yasushi_Shimizu@sin.suminoe.co.jp
https://www.t-matex.co.jp/
mailto:taaki@takiron-ci.co.jp
mailto:y_torishima@tajima.co.jp
mailto:nobuyuki-tajima@ts-create.jp
mailto:tfuruki@blind.co.jp
mailto:amano@tokyokoei.com
mailto:noboru_minegishi@toli.co.jp
mailto:komatsu-m@toso.co.jp
mailto:tomita-j006@tominet.co.jp
mailto:furui@higano.co.jp
https://www.lilycolor.co.jp/
mailto:aoyama-h@lilycolor.co.jp
https://wisewise.com/
mailto:hiro.jia.camera.sh-88@docomo.ne.jp
https://www.kandenko.co.jp/
mailto:andou-h02@kandenko.co.jp
https://www.kinden.co.jp/
mailto:wakasa_akitsugu@kinden.co.jp
http://www.kk-kodensha.co.jp/
mailto:inuik@kk-kodensha.co.jp
https://www.kyudenko.co.jp/
mailto:morio-m@kyudenko.co.jp
http://www.chudenko.co.jp/
mailto:h.ishizu@chudenko.co.jp
http://www.toenec.co.jp/
mailto:youichi-okaniwa@toenec.co.jp
http://www.yurtec.co.jp/
mailto:y09137@yurtec.co.jp
http://www.yondenko.co.jp/
mailto:tochi@mail.yondenko.co.jp
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E-mail

fumikazu.okuyama@jp.gs-yuasa.com
ssatoh@hochiki.co.jp
syouichi_tsuge@lighting-daiko.co.jp
ryo-kubo@nittan.com
muroi@nohmi.co.jp
kamiya.minoru@)jp.panasonic.com
shigetaka@jp.panasonic.com
Sato.Ichiro@Mitsubishi-Lighting.co.jp
nisizawa@yamagiwa.co.jp

y.sunamura@yamada-shomei.co.jp

masaaki.togashi@jp.fujitec.com

shigeoka@mb5.dion.ne.jp

TEL

03-5402-5824
03-3444-4154
03-5600-7793
03-5333-7088
03-3265-4313
03-6218-1020
03-5405-2016
0467-41-2751
03-5418-9065
03-3251-2245

03-4330-8203
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h-adachi@skk.jp
ta_kurihara@sanko-air.co.jp
katagiri.ta@shinryo.com
akawasaki@tonets.co.jp
shinichiro_tomioka@nishihara-eng.co.jp

mitsurou_ohzeki@hibiya-eng.co.jp

03-6280-2561
03-3344-7911
03-5249-5122
03-5250-4116
03-5476-2811
03-3454-5311


https://www.gs-yuasa.com/jp/index.php
mailto:fumikazu.okuyama@jp.gs-yuasa.com
https://www.hochiki.co.jp/
mailto:ssatoh@hochiki.co.jp
https://www.lighting-daiko.co.jp/
mailto:syouichi_tsuge@lighting-daiko.co.jp
https://www.nittan.com/
mailto:ryo-kubo@nittan.com
https://www.nohmi.co.jp/
mailto:muroi@nohmi.co.jp
https://panasonic.co.jp/ls/
mailto:kamiya.minoru@jp.panasonic.com
https://panasonic.co.jp/ls/pfps/main.html
mailto:shigetaka@jp.panasonic.com
https://www.mitsubishielectric.co.jp/group/mlf/
mailto:Sato.Ichiro@Mitsubishi-Lighting.co.jp
https://www.yamagiwa.co.jp/
mailto:nisizawa@yamagiwa.co.jp
https://www.yamada-shomei.co.jp/
mailto:y.sunamura@yamada-shomei.co.jp
https://www.fujitec.co.jp/
mailto:masaaki.togashi@jp.fujitec.com
mailto:shigeoka@m5.dion.ne.jp
mailto:h-adachi@skk.jp
mailto:katagiri.ta@shinryo.com
mailto:akawasaki@tonets.co.jp
mailto:shinichiro_tomioka@nishihara-eng.co.jp
mailto:mitsurou_ohzeki@hibiya-eng.co.jp

a2 FEEES E-mail TEL
0 ={KRH¥FE O=EINKRHF m=805F [=RI%FE
[F2] ZREGERMBA—H—

FXEILE FIREz t.kasahara.ic@azbil.com 03-6432-5105
SFA Japan@® SRETIE— togino@sfa-japan.jp 03-5623-3151
WEREERR KEAAA temmei.taichi@ebara.com 050-3416-3146
NESRTE® HAiEZ tanaka_h-kte@corp.khi.co.jp 03-5653-5227
W A EERR SHEE n.yoshida@kawamoto-pump.co.jp 03-3946-8480
ZERR T 20 KBk F m-onari@kukenkogyo.co.jp 03-5776-4961
z3>y>a>bhO—-J)LA®  A6EEZ seiji.kitahama@jci.com 03-5738-6308
TR I ZEM JN33pE+ kawabe@sinko.co.jp 03-5640-4155
HAF>THW BRI INEFE— kouichi.ono@daikin.co.jp 03-6716-0322
A=0—M EEE—HS  kono@tanico.co.jp 03-5498-7900
TOTO® HOMAY®ZE miyama.taguchi@jp.toto.com 03-6836-2016

O IFET R BRRZE T B simotani@tokkyokiki.co.jp 03-6831-0001
P EERR /NIEF] t-ogawa@nakanishi-mfg.com 03-5541-6333

mHABACH PEBE] thanyu@bacj.co.jp 03-5450-6161
E— T REEEHE EIEE] PS-shinohara@psk.co.jp 03-3469-7121
A70-)0L547YU1-33 Al  BERFE kazunori.kuramoto.be@hitachi.com 050-3154-3968
wWe=>hD PSS n_nisimura@hirakawag.co.jp 03-5245-1791
WI>wv o fEithAn e k_fukuchi@fujimak.co.jp 03-3434-7262
ZEEWERBESXTLAA®B EHEET Miyaoka-Takashi@mellife.co.jp 03-3847-4329
VONR—IFIF—SRATLHW ILZEZ hiroyuki_yamani@yanmar.com 03-6733-4231
#LIXIL /NI =S mitsuhiro.matsushita@lixil.com 03-4335-7920
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ide@pivot.co.jp

nakashiro-takehisa@shikaku.co.jp
ishikawa-takuya@shikaku.co.jp
oikawa_k@chuoko.ac.jp
008039@mx1.ksknet.co.jp

kazuki-nagamachi@unions.co.jp

03-6821-1691

03-3340-2812
03-3340-5673
03-3906-1211
03-6894-5800
050-3733-3020
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